Vereinsmeisterschaft GK Pistole - Revolver

GK Zentralfeuerpistole 10 Schuss [2.50.]

offene Wertung

Einzel

Rang Schiitze

1

10

11

12

13

Weigel, Andre

Kelterborn, Gunar

Merkel, Markus

Meinfelder Dr., Peter Rudolf

Melle, Thomas

Korn, Andreas

Schellhorn, Lars

Baumann, Willy

Strauch, Wolfgang

Grall, Wilfried

Locker, Peter

Schellhorn, Lutz

Reichenbacher, Gerd

Start-Nr.

00036

00016

00062

00020

00021

00018

00055

00014

00039

00012

00067

00031

00029

Delegation / Serien

SV Beulwitz
88

SV Beulwitz
88

SV Beulwitz
87

SV Beulwitz
84

SV Beulwitz
77

SV Beulwitz
74

SV Beulwitz
72

SV Beulwitz
72

SV Beulwitz
65

SV Beulwitz
64

SV Beulwitz
55

SV Beulwitz
50

SV Beulwitz
37

Gesamt

88 88

88 88
87 87
84 84
77 77
74 74
72 72
72 72
65 65
64 64
55 55
50 50
37 37
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